TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PVC insulated steel spirals
Technical data:
 Material: Galvanized steel, helically wound, flexible steel conduit with PVC
coating; PVC – resistant against corrosion
 Colour – black
 Operating temperature: -5° ÷ +65°
Variants:
Type Inner Diameter
Ф (mm)
Outer Diameter
Ф (mm)
Packing (m) Catalogue
number
PVC insulated steel
spiral
11 15.2 50 500P11
14 18.4 50 500P14
16 20.4 50 500P16
18 22.4 50 500P18
26 30.4 25 500P26
37 42.4 25 500P37